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Расписание уроков на 2021-2022 учебный год 

 № 1 класс 2 класс 3 класс 4 класс 
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к
 1 
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5 

 

Окружающий мир 

 Письмо 

Yзэглэл 

Музыка 

Русский язык 

Математика 

Окружающий мир 

Литературное чтение 

 Музыка 

Окружающий мир 

Литературное чтение 

Бурятский язык 

Музыка 

Русский язык 

Математика 

Окружающий мир 

Литературное чтение 

 Музыка 

в
т
о

р
н

и
к

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

 

 

Азбука 

Математика 

Письмо 

Физкультура 

 

Математика 

Бурятский язык 

Физкультура 

Литературное чтение 

 

Русский язык 

Математика 

Английский язык 

Физкультура 

Бурятская лит-ра 

 

Математика 

Бурятский язык 

Физкультура 

Литературное чтение 
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ед

а
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Письмо 

Математика 

 Yзэглэл 

Физкультура 

ИЗО 

 

Русский язык 

Математика 

Физкультура 

Бурятский язык 

Литературное чтение 

 

Русский язык 

Математика 

Бурятский язык 

Физкультура 

ИЗО 

 

Русский язык 

Математика 

Физкультура 

Бурятский язык 

Литературное чтение 



ч
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в
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1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Письмо 

Математика 

Yзэглэл 

Технология 

Русский язык 

Математика 

Физкультура 

Бурятский язык 

 

Русский язык 

Математика 

Бурятский язык 

Технология 

Литературное чтение 

 

Русский язык 

Математика 

Физкультура 

Бурятский язык 
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я
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н

и
ц

а
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

Окружающий мир 

Математика 

Азбука 

Физкультура 

 

Русский язык 

Бурятская лит-ра 

Английский язык 

Окружающий мир 

Технология  

 

Окружающий мир 

Математика 

Русский язык 

Физкультура 

 

Русский язык 

ОРКСЭ 

Английский язык 

Окружающий мир 

Технология 
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б

б
о
т
а
 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

  Бурятская лит-ра 

ИЗО 

Английский язык 

 

Литературное чтение 

Английский язык 

Бурятская лит-ра 

 

Бурятская лит-ра 

ИЗО 

Английский язык 

 

 

 


